SUB
DIVISION
NAME

BARDHAMAN
(NORTH)

BARDHAMAN
(SOUTH)

KALNA
KATWA

TOTAL

LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
Contractor license(CLRA) application status on 21st Feb 2026 at 12:02 PM

Registration / Amendment Application Status of Purba Bardhaman

TOTAL
APPLICATION
SUBMIT

392

321

112
109

934

PENDING PENDING

IN
CITIZEN

IN
OFFICE

[=

©

=

N

FINAL
SUBMIT
AFTER
PAYMENT

2

ISSUED

337

281

93
67

778

REJECTED

10

10

27

1of1



