

# LABOUR COMMISSIONERATE

## GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Contractor license(CLRA) application status on 21st Feb 2026 at 12:02 PM

Registration / Amendment Application Status of Purba Bardhaman

SUB DIVISION NAME	TOTAL APPLICATION SUBMIT	PENDING IN CITIZEN	PENDING IN OFFICE	FINAL SUBMIT AFTER PAYMENT	ISSUED	REJECTED
BARDHAMAN (NORTH)	392	<a href="#">47</a>	<a href="#">1</a>	2	337	5
BARDHAMAN (SOUTH)	321	<a href="#">30</a>	<a href="#">0</a>	0	281	10
KALNA	112	<a href="#">16</a>	<a href="#">1</a>	0	93	2
KATWA	109	<a href="#">30</a>	<a href="#">2</a>	0	67	10
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>934</b>	<b>123</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>778</b>	<b>27</b>